
2023 FOIA REQUEST LOG
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Lynn 

Sebold/Canon 

Solutions

Active Copier Contract 1/31/2023 1/31/2023 N 1/31/2023 E 1 0.25 n N DS 35 8.75

Sheri 

Reed/Smart 

Procure

Vendor purchasing records 2/14/2023 2/21/2023 N 2/14/2023 na E 1 0.25 n N DS 35 8.75

Jonathan 

Hanson
2022 SW final billing 3/27/2023 4/3/2023 N 4/3/2023 na e 1 0.25 N n ds 35 8.75

Pat Stiles Supervisor Work Hours 5/14/2023 5/21/2023 N 5/16/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N ds 35 17.50

Pat Stiles Hwy Ins. Claim Hail Damage 5/14/2023 5/21/2023 N 5/20/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N jb 27 13.50

Sheri 

Reed/Smart 

Procure

Vendor Purchasing Records 5/15/2023 6/15/2023 N 5/31/2023 na e 1 0.25 N N ds 35 8.75

Pat Stiles Union Contracts 6/21/2023 6/28/2023 N 6/21/2023 na e 1 0.25 N N ds 35 8.75

Pat Stiles
Legal bills, recording, 

nepotism
6/22/2023 6/29/2023 N 6/28/2022 na e 1 1 N N ds 35 35.00

Smart 

Procure
Employee Contact Info 7/25/2023 8/1/2023 N 7/25/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N ds 35 17.50

Shoshana 

Wolfson

Information regarding the 

death of Debra Colliander in 

1982

7/27/2023 8/3/2023 N 7/27/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N ds 35 17.50

Todd Miliron

Job applicants, Drug 

screening and background 

checks, dates of hire.

8/2/2023 8/8/2023 N 8/8/2023 na e 1 0.6 N N
jb + 

Attny           
334.25

Todd Miliron

Follow up on above, billing 

for drug screening and 

background checks for new 

hires

8/8/2023 Attny 551.25
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Shari Reed 

Smart 

Procure

Vendor purchasing records 8/10/2023 9/10/2023 N 8/10/2023 na e 1 0.25 N N ds 35 8.75

Todd Miliron
Security Camera Video from 

8/8/23 Mtg
8/10/2023 8/17/2023 N 8/11/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N ds 35 17.50

Todd Miliron Audio of 8/8/23 Meeting 8/11/2023 8/18/2023 N 8/11/2023 na e 1 0.5 N N
ds + 

Attny
218.75

Todd Miliron
Job posting changes, 

applications
8/21/2023 8/28/2023 N 8/28/2023 na e 1 1.5 N N

jbds+ 

Attny
236.25

Todd Milliron Job applicants, ALL 8/28/2023 9/5/2023 N 9/5/2023 na e 1 1 Y N KLK 183.75 183.75

Todd Millron

TwP and Road Salaries, 

benefits, time cards, 

insurance billing

9/5/2023 9/12/2023 N 9/12/2023 na e 7 2 y Y
KLK, 

ds,jb
TBD #VALUE!

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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